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1. Q-factor Analysis
2. Varimax
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Total Variance Explained

Initial Eigenvalues

Extraction Sums of Squared Loadings

Rotation Sums of Squared Loadings

Component Total % of Variance | Cumulative % Total % of Variance | Cumulative % Total % of Variance [ Cumulative %
1 5529 27643 27.643 5.529 27.643 27.643 3438 17.192 17.192
2 2616 13.082 40724 2616 13.082 40.724 2883 14414 31.606
3 2.040 10.202 50.926 2.040 10.202 50.926 2376 11.882 43.488
4 1.642 8212 59138 1.642 8.212 59138 2040 10.200 53.688
5 1.197 5.987 65.125 1.197 5.987 65.125 1.715 8.576 62.264
6 1129 5645 70.770 1.129 5.645 70.770 1.701 8.506 70.770
T 887 4436 75.206
8 .801 4.005 79.211
9 749 3743 82953
10 673 3366 86.320
11 578 2389 89.208
12 457 2283 91.491
13 384 1921 93412
14 327 1637 95.049
Lo 314 1511 96.620
16 228 1138 97.758
17 195 973 98.731
18 154 769 99.500
19 .056 279 99.779
20 .044 21 100.000
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